
Bryce Frazier from Renner Dance Company, NC

Joanna Surface from Axis Dance and Acro, VA

Emily Polis from Middletown Dance Academy, NJ

Kennedy Anderson from Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Satya Aronova-Kim from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Eva Alcantara from Dance Stop Dance Education Center, NJ

Shiqi Hui from Weina Dance Studio, MD

Quinlin Maconachy from The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Kathleen Mallare from The Dance Collective, MD

Ema Oza from Renner Dance Company, NC

Niambi Jackson  from Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

Gianna Smith from Middletown Dance Academy, NJ

Nyla Stokes from Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

Micaiah Derenzis from The Collective, VA

Corinne Larson from Bridge Dance Arts, NC

MINI GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP

MINI GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Tierney Burns from Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Penelope Miles from Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Bruna Novais from Stage Stars Dance and Acro, DE

Landon Shields from Bridge Dance Arts, NC

Tobias Weber from The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Lorelai Watchous from Bridge Dance Arts, NC

Charlotte McCormick from Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

Olivia Garcia  from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Saydee Williford from Nina's School of Dance, NC

Sachi Oza from Renner Dance Company, NC

Lauren Kim from Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Addison French from The Dance Ground, PA

Avery Caddell from J'adore Dance , VA

Juliana Veitz from The Dance Ground, PA

Scarlett Thomas from Studio for the Living Arts, ME

Jackelyn Echevarria from Virtuous Dance Center, VA

JUNIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

JUNIOR GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

JUNIOR GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

JUNIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Mya Fernandez from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Carolina Minelli from The Dance Ground, PA

Sunee Neverson  from Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

Makayla An from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Rowan Harvey from The Dance Ground, PA

Rylan McLaurin from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Mariam Fadl from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Sophia Garner from Bold Moves Dance Company, NC

Mia Polyakov from Studio Dans, MD

Leah Rotman from Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Ensley King from Renner Dance Company, NC

Ceil Slaughter  from Nina's School of Dance, NC

Sloane Edmonds from The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Olivia Muzzatti from Studio Dans, MD

Zoe Wojcik from Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Madison Shambley from Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

Anna Cobb from Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

Miley Stolarik from Studio Dans, MD

Sofia Domingues from Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Skai Llorente  from Encore Performing Arts Center, NJ

Logan Speer from RPM Dance, VA

TEEN GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

TEEN GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Andrew Seaton from Dance Unlimited, WA

Anthony Joseph from Stewart Johnson Dance Academy, NJ

Christopher Soares from Studio Bleu Dance Center, VA

Abigail Weber from The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Layla Goodwin from The Dance Ground, PA

Gracelyn Weber from The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Ava Buckhalt  from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Kalynn Todd from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Hannah Sullivan from Synergy Space, MD

Macey Herbison from Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

Nya Ricks from American Academy of Ballet, NY

Dakotah Hill from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Avery Core from Renner Dance Company, NC

Jaya Lastrapes from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Emily Kim from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Charlette Pliescott from Eastern Shore Dance Academy, MD

Maya McDaniels from Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Georgie Weir from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Makaila Neal-Simmons from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Arianna Sherman from Stewart Johnson Dance Academy, NJ

Keira Callahan from The Dance Ground, PA

TEEN GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

TEEN GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Lauren Boyle from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Maddy Carpenter  from The Dance Ground, PA

Caitlyn Polis from Middletown Dance Academy, NJ

Caroline McIntosh from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Arianna Rivera from The Dance Ground, PA

Ava Zisko from West Point Ballet, PA

Sydney Greenfield  from Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Haley Ferrante from The Dance Collective, MD

Xander Perone from Kanyok Arts Initiative, NJ

Brooks White from Spotlight Studio of Dance, MD

Ryan Blattau from Project T, MD

Cameron Redman from Studio Dans, MD

Landon Jenkins from Nina's School of Dance, NC

Ron Flores from Project C Studios, MD

Carly Futrick from Dance Fusion Studios, PA

Isabella Torres from Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Samiya Norris from EStreet Dance Academy, MD

SENIOR GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

SENIOR GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Liv Klingler from J'adore Dance , VA

Nyah Lastrapes from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Natalia Scuilla from The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Suvannah Hunter from Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Sammi O'Connor from American Academy of Ballet, NY

Bethany Grzymala  from Centre Pointe Performing Arts, MD

Louise Hindsbo from Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Jackie Palmer from Project T, MD

Danielle Berman from Project T, MD

Emily Arriaga from Nina's School of Dance, NC

Madison Zinkand  from Centre Pointe Performing Arts, MD

Jaelin Born from Project T, MD

Emily Snyder from Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Sophia Daly  from Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Julia Doherty from Dain Dance Academy, PA

Nisa Tatum from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Alyceia Crawford from Project T, MD

Lily Millard from Stage Stars Dance and Acro, DE

Tess Courts from Cary Dance Productions, NC

Kylie Chamberlain from Project C Studios, MD

SENIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP

Making A Difference Scholarship
Bridge Dance Arts, NC, NC



Ava Zisko from West Point Ballet, PA

Hannah Sullivan from Synergy Space, MD

Gracelyn Weber from The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Morgan Ponte from Independent (Ponte), VA

Nyah Lastrapes from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Ryan Blattau from Project T, MD

Quinlin Maconachy from The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Shiqi Hui from Weina Dance Studio, MD

Charlotte Hale from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Rebecca Gitis from Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Lauren Kim from Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Olivia Garcia  from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Avery Caddell from J'adore Dance , VA

Sonia Patel from Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Kaitlyn Semtak from Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Neela Patel from Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Sachi Oza from Renner Dance Company, NC

Jackelyn Echevarria from Virtuous Dance Center, VA

Carly Soares from Studio Bleu Dance Center, VA 

Logan Speer from RPM Dance, VA

Sophia Bell from Renner Dance Company, NC

Stella Watchous from Bridge Dance Arts, NC

Ballet Scholarships

Tap Scholarships



Sophia Daly  from Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Ashley Baranowski from Dance Fusion Studios, PA

Liv Klingler from J'adore Dance , VA

Annie Betchel from Project C Studios, MD

Nyla Stokes from Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

Corinne Larson from Bridge Dance Arts, NC

Skylar Johnson from EStreet Dance Academy, MD

Gabriella Rodriguez from Dance Time Dance Academy, PA

Kora Bryan from We've Got Rhythm Dance Academy, VA

Rileigh Peterson from Spotlight Studio of Dance, MD

Kathleen Mallare from The Dance Collective, MD

Niambi Jackson  from Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

Ema Oza from Renner Dance Company, NC

Giancarlo Nalewak from Project C Studios, MD

Jackson Schultz from Spotlight Studio of Dance, MD

Michaela Howard from Project C Studios, MD

Kennedy Beaty from EStreet Dance Academy, MD

Gina Zhang from Weina Dance Studio, MD

Max Thompson from Dance Time Dance Academy, PA

Christopher Soares from Studio Bleu Dance Center, VA

Caleb Conway from Center Stage Performing Arts Academy, MD

Hip-Hop Scholarships

Future Star Scholarships



Blake Wilson from Dance Time Dance Academy, PA

Anthony Joseph from Stewart Johnson Dance Academy, NJ

Journee Peel from The Collective, VA

Kennidee Trammel from Backstage Dance Studio, MD

Sam Johnson from Wake Forest Academy of Fine Arts, NC

Maysen Litzinger from Blair Dance Academy, PA

Kaitlyn Brandt from MindBodyArt School of Dance, PA

Jaxon Garner from Dance Unlimited, WA

Madeleine Larson from Bridge Dance Arts, NC

Maeve Brennecke from Dain Dance Academy, PA

Sophia Bieller from Project C Studios, MD

Madison Shambley from Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

Anna Cobb from Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

Miley Stolarik from Studio Dans, MD

Sofia Domingues from Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Isabella Palacorolla from Studio Dans, MD

Alyceia Crawford from Project T, MD

Suvannah Hunter from Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Mariah Barbee from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Jackie Palmer from Project T, MD

Bridget Munter from Backstage Dance Studio, MD

Junior Intensive Standout Awards

Intensive Standout Awards



Mattea Tropeano from MJ Dance Center, PA

Mia Edmonds from The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Madison Zinkand  from Centre Pointe Performing Arts, MD

Ron Flores from Project C Studios, MD

Cameron Redman from Studio Dans, MD

Isaac Velazquez from Dance Fusion Studios, PA

Libby Blevins from The Dance Collective, MD

Blake Wilkerson from We've Got Rhythm Dance Academy, VA

Melissa Charbonneau from Dance Unlimited, WA

Ari Hinds from Stage Stars Dance and Acro, DE

Harper Sherrard from The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Sophia Daly  from Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Jacen Carr from Creative Dance Center, VA

Emily Kim from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Jaya Lastrapes from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Abigail Weber from The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Natalia Scuilla from The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Isabella Torres from Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Nyah Lastrapes from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Liv Klingler from J'adore Dance , VA

Xander perone from Kanyok Arts Initiative, NJ

Sophia Daly  from Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Suvannah Hunter from Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



chosen by…
Lorelai Watchous from Bridge Dance Arts, NC

chosen by…
Jackie Palmer from Project T, MD

chosen by…
Nyah Lastrapes from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

chosen by…
Ava Buckhalt  from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

chosen by…
Madison Shambley from Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

chosen by…
Rylan McLaurin from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

JUNIOR
Landon Shields from Bridge Dance Arts, NC

Addison French from The Dance Ground, PA

Lorelai Watchous from Bridge Dance Arts, NC

Sunee Neverson  from Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

Juliana Veitz from The Dance Ground, PA

TEEN
Hannah Sullivan from Synergy Space, MD

Elizabeth Weber from The Talent Factory, RI

Danica Godfrey from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

JASON

FIK SHUN

Steps Youth Program Summer Intensive Scholarship

Rising Star Award
JOE

DANA

KIM

SAVANNAH



Hayley Wilson from Renner Dance Company, NC

Kayla Montgomery from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Alyceia Crawford from Project T, MD

Dakotah Hill from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Alexis Kihiko from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Jaya Lastrapes from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Olivia Marko from MJ Dance Center, PA

Natalia Scuilla from The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Morgan Ponte from Independent (Ponte), VA

Emily Snyder from Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Isabella Torres from Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Brooks White from Spotlight Studio of Dance, MD

Xander perone from Kanyok Arts Initiative, NJ

Landon Jenkins from Nina's School of Dance, NC

Bethany Grzymala  from Centre Pointe Performing Arts, MD

Sammi O'Connor from American Academy of Ballet, NY

Nisa Tatum from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Samiya Norris from EStreet Dance Academy, MD

Lily Millard from Stage Stars Dance and Acro, DE

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship



Dakotah Hill from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Monica Artiada from Independent, FL

TEEN
Emily Kim from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

SENIOR
Libby Blevins from The Dance Collective, MD

Lilli Schultz from Spotlight Studio of Dance, MD

Clara Chenault from The Dance Company, VA

Samiya Norris from EStreet Dance Academy, MD

Emily Kim from Turning Pointe Dance Academy, NJ

Perry Mansfield Young Artist/Pre-Pro Intensive Scholarship

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Global Summer Dance Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive

Complexions Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico Summer Intensive Scholarship



Isabella Torres from Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship


